0 INTERVAL: DESCRIPTION:
- 0-5' Reddish Brown, Sandy Fine
5 :
] 5-10" Brown, Sandy Fine
10—
. 10-15' Brown, Sandy Fine
15 :
. 15-20' Brown, Sandy Fine
20 —
- 20'-25' Brownish Yellow, Sandy Fine
25 ]
- 25-30 Brownish Yellow, Sandy Fine
30 ]
- 30-35' Brownish Gray, Clay
3 ————— ]
:E —— ——] 35-40' Gray, Shale, Soft
40 _: —_—
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EE E E E E E 4550 Gray, Shale, Soft
50 ——————]
EE —— ——] 50-55' Gray, Shale, Medium Hard
55 _: —_—
Eg g g g g g 55-60' Gray, Shale, Medium Hard
60 _: ————————
EE E E E E E 60-65' Gray, Shale, Medium Hard
65 ———————
EE E E E E E 65-70' Gray, Shale, Medium Hard
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Birmingham Coal & Coke Co., Inc. e/
DRAWN BY: DATE: SN
JRW. 01/10/12 KNIGHT MINE \
LITHOLOGIC DESCRIPTION
APPROVED BY:|  DATE: FOR OB/MW-1 DESIGN GROUP, LIC
I.DM. 01710712 ENGINEERING / SURVEYING
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BOTTOM OF HOLE

SURFACE ELEVATION: 920.47'

INTERVAL:

70-75'

75'-80'

80'-82'
82'-83.65'

83.65-90'

90-94'

DESCRIPTION:

Gray, Shale, Medium Hard

Gray, Shale, Medium Hard

Gray, Shale, Medium Hard
Coal Seam (Bear Creek)

Gray, Shale, Medium Hard

Gray, Shale, Medium Hard
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Birmingham Coal & Coke Co., Inc. e/
DRAWN BY: DATE: Y
JR.W. 01/10/12 KNIGHT MINE \
LITHOLOGIC DESCRIPTION
APPROVED BY: DATE: FOR OB/MW-1 DESIGN GROUP, LLC
J.D.M. 01/10/12 ENGINEERING / SURVEYING
KIgﬁgCé(Aii’ggggE & 1400 VIKING DRIVE
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INTERVAL:

0-5'

5410

10-15'

15-20'

20-22'

9994

9425

25'-30'

30-35'

35-40'

40'-45'

45'-50'

50-55'

55-60

60-65'

65-70'

DESCRIPTION:

Brown, Sandy Fine

Brownish Red, Sandy IFine

Brownish Red, Sandy Fine

Brownish, Sandy Clay

Gray, Shale, Soft

Coal Seam (Bear Creek)

Gray, Shale, Soft

Brown, Sandy Clay

Pink Sandstone, Medium Hard

Pink Sandstone, Medium Hard

Pink Sandstone, Medium Hard

Pink Sandstone, Hard

Pink Sandstone, Hard

Brownish Pink Sandstone, Medium Hard

Brownish Pink Sandstone, Medium Hard

Brownish Pink Sandstone, Medium Hard

Birmingham Coal & Coke Co., Inc.

DRAWN BY: DATE:
JRW. 01/10/12 KNIGHT MINE
LITHOLOGIC DESCRIPTION
APPROVED BY:|  DATE: FOR OB/MW-2
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KINLOCK SPRINGS &
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DESIGN GROUP, LLC
ENGINEERING / SURVEYING
1400 VIKING DRIVE

JASPER, ALABAMA 35501
TELEPHONE: (205) 221-6262
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INTERVAL:

70-75'

BOTTOM OF HOLE

SURFACE ELEVATION: 856.88'

DESCRIPTION:

Brownish Pink Sandstone, Medium Hard

Birmingham Coal & Coke Co., Inc.
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0 INTERVAL: DESCRIPTION:
_] 0-5' Reddish Brown, Sandy Fine
5 :
- 5-10' Brown, Sandy Fine
10—
-] 10-15' Brown, Sandy Fine
15—
- 15-20' Brownish Yellow, Sandy Fine
20 —
- 20'-25' Brownish Yellow, Sandy Fine
25—
- 25-30' Brownish Yellow, Sandy Fine
30 —
- 30-35' Brownish Yellow, Sandy Fine
b —T————————
e 3540/ Gray, Shale, Soft
10 =
:E E E E E E 40-45' Gray, Shale, Soft
4 —————————
EE E E E E E 45-50' Gray, Shale, Soft
0w FE=———1
F+—=—=——7 50-55 Gray, Shale, Soft
55 —F————-—
Eg g g g g g 55-60' Gray, Shale, Soft
60 ————
- ————1 6065 Gray, Shale, Soft
65 ————
4= 65-70 Gray, Shale, Soft
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DRAWN BY: DATE: SN
JR.W. 01/10/12 KNIGHT MINE \
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INTERVAL:
70—
e ——— 70-75'
75 ——————
I e — 75-79
Y S ———— 81.5-86'
e 86-90'
90 ————— 90-91'

BOTTOM OF HOLE

SURFACE ELEVATION: 919.66'

DESCRIPTION:

Gray, Shale, Medium Hard

Gray, Shale, Medium Hard

Coal Seam (Bear Creek)

Gray, Shale, Medium Hard

Gray, Shale, Soft
Gray, Shale, Soft
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JR.W. 01/10/12 KNIGHT MINE \
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